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Arranged for

8-stringed guitar 

by
Lars-Anders Carlsson

tuning
1=e
2=b
3=g
4=d
5=A
6=E
7=B
8=G

Tombeau

Sylvius Leopold Weiss 

sur la mort de Mour Comte d’Logy
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Tombeau sur la mort de Mour Comte d’Logy
arrivée 1721

composée par Silvio Leopold Weiss
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